

La Opala RG Limited

India's
No1
TABLEWARE BRAND

LAOPALA
25
Years of
Leadership

Date: November 4, 2020

To
The Secretary
Listing Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building,
P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort, 1st Floor
Mumbai - 400 001
STOCK CODE : 526947

The Secretary
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051
STOCK CODE : LAOPALA

Sub: Copy of Advertisement Published in Newspaper - Notice of Board Meeting

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 29(1) (a) and 47 (1) (a) of Chapter IV of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of advertisement of each of the newspapers published in 'Business Standard' (All edition in English Newspaper(s)) and 'Aaj Kal' Kolkata (Bengali edition) on 4th November, 2020 for Notice of Meeting of Board of the Company scheduled to be held on Thursday, November 12, 2020 inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2020.

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For La Opala RG Limited

Kanchan P Jaiswal

(Kanchan P Jaiswal)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above

LAOPALA

diva
from LAOPALA

SOLITAIRE
CRYSTAL

Chitrakoot 10th Floor 230A AJC Bose Road Kolkata 700 020 India
T +91 76040 88814/5/6/7 F +91 33 2287 0284
E info@laopala.in www.laopala.in
CIN-L26101WB1987PLC042512

Tax credit pushes Sun net up by 70%

India, US revenues show sequential improvement

SOHINI DAS
Mumbai, 3 November

Sun Pharmaceutical Industries has reported a massive 70 per cent year-on-year (YoY) rise in consolidated net profit, thanks to an exceptional tax credit of ₹288 crore.

On a standalone basis, net profit grew 36 per cent despite muted revenue growth.

Sun Pharma shares closed at ₹485 apiece — up 3.4 per cent — on the BSE on Tuesday, with results beating analyst estimates. Consolidated revenues were up 6.4 per cent, thanks to higher sales in rest of the world (RoW) and emerging markets. The two major markets of India and the US posted flat revenue growth. Both countries account for 30 per cent of Sun Pharma's consolidated sales. The second quarter, however, saw some signs of revival.

While India sales rose only 1 per cent YoY, it clocked 6 per cent growth sequentially. Similarly, the US market posted flat revenue growth YoY at \$335



million, but rose 19 per cent over previous quarters thanks to sales of two specialty products — Ilumya and Cequa. Revenue from the specialty segment stood at \$108 million for the second quarter.

Managing Director Dilip Shanghvi said the Q2 performance reflected gradual recovery in all its businesses, compared to the previous quarter, despite market conditions that have not fully 'normalised'. "Sales of our specialty products improved sequentially, with Ilumya and Cequa reaching pre-Covid levels," he added.

Shanghvi added the initial response

Drug regulator declines emergency use authorisation for herbal pills

The Indian drug regulator has declined an application seeking emergency use authorisation (EUA) for AQCH, a phytopharmaceuticals or herbal drug that Sun Pharma is testing for treatment of Covid-19, based on the results of Phase-II clinical trials. Sun had submitted an application for EUA of AQCH to the Central Drugs Standard Control Organisation. The Covid-19 expert committee deliberated on Sun's application and declined EUA for AQCH. The firm said, "Sun Pharma believes AQCH is effective and well tolerated in moderate Covid patients, based on clinical study data, and has the potential to reduce the overall burden on the health care system. The firm is in the process of providing additional analysis and clarifications to the regulator based on the queries raised during its presentation to the SEC."

BOOSTER DOSE

	Q2FY21 (₹ cr)	Growth (%)
India formulations	2,531	0.67
US formulations	2,491	4.2
Emerging market	1,558	18.0
RoW formulations	1,321	16.0
Bulk drugs	510	9.0
Total R&D expenditure	612	25.0

for Ilumya was strong in Japan. In India, acute therapy growth is on the decline even as chronic therapies have shown growth in both Q1 and Q2. The

company launched 22 new products during the second quarter in India.

Analysts said the specialty segment looks promising. "While the US generics front is going through calibrated product rationalisation, the specialty segment is showing promise thanks to a robust product pipeline and steady progress. This metamorphic shift from generics to specialty, however, is likely to weigh on US growth. Higher contribution from specialty and strong domestic franchise is likely to change the product mix towards more remunerative businesses by FY22," said ICI

Meanwhile, its subsidiary Taro Pharma posted an 11 per cent YoY decline in sales to \$143 million, while net profit fell 19.7 per cent. On a sequential basis, however, revenues rose 21 per cent, while net profit surged 55 per cent.

Consolidated earnings before income, tax, depreciation, and amortisation (Ebitda) came in at ₹2,099 crore, up 30 per cent YoY, with a resulting Ebitda margin of 24.8 per cent. The company noted: "Sequentially, Ebitda rose 22 per cent with a margin improvement of 170 bps, driven by gradual recovery in overall business along with a control on expenses, despite higher R&D spending and forex losses." Consolidated net profit was ₹1,812 crore, up 70 per cent. Tax gain for the quarter ended September 2020 was on account of creation of a deferred tax asset, amounting to ₹288.28 crore, arising out of a subsequent measurement attributable to the restructuring of an acquired entity. The firm recorded a loss of ₹116.4 crore during the quarter, against a foreign gain of ₹8.5 crore in Q2FY20.

On a standalone basis, Sun posted a marginal decline in YoY in revenues to ₹3,207 crore, from ₹3,215 crore in the same period last year. The net profit of ₹724 crore was due to a tax credit of ₹23 crore.

Adani Ports & SEZ Q2 consolidated profit up 32% to ₹1,394 crore

Adani Ports and Special Economic Zone (APSEZ) on Tuesday reported a 31.57 per cent increase in its consolidated profit to ₹1,393.69 crore for the second quarter ended on September 30, 2020.

The country's largest integrated logistics player had clocked a consolidated net profit of ₹1,059.20 crore in the corresponding period a year earlier, the company said in a BSE filing.

Its total consolidated income rose to ₹3,423.16 crore for the second quarter, as against ₹3,326.90 crore in the year-ago period.

The company's total expenses during the quarter under review declined to ₹1,622.78 crore, compared to ₹2,440.56

crore in the year-ago period.

Karan Adani, CEO and Whole Time Director of APSEZ said, "APSEZ has proven the utility nature of its portfolio of assets by increasing the market share in India to 24 per cent in overall cargo. With economy reopening in stages, APSEZ has returned to growth trajectory registering a cargo volume growth of 36 per cent on a Q-o-Q basis. Port Ebitda improves to 71 per cent on account of continuous focus on operational efficiency."

"Adani said APSEZ is well on course to achieve 500 million tonne (MT) of cargo throughput by FY25. We expect cargo volume in full year FY21 to be in the range of 245 to 250 MMT, including KPCL, which we acquired in October '20," he said. PTI

JSW Energy net profit remains flat at ₹352 crore in Sept quarter

JSW Energy on Tuesday said its consolidated net profit remained almost at ₹352.12 crore in the September quarter this financial year. The company had reported a net profit of ₹352.98 crore in the quarter ended September 30, 2019, it said in a regulatory filing. The total income declined to ₹1,999.52 crore in the second quarter, from ₹2,231.85 crore in the same period last year. On the Covid situation, the company said there is no uncertainty in meeting the financial obligation in the foreseeable future. The company has only one reportable operating segment that is power generation. PTI

Godrej Properties' profit drops 80%

Godrej Properties reported an 80 per cent fall in its net profit to ₹7.10 crore in the second quarter of Q2FY21, compared with ₹34.98 crore in the corresponding period last year. The company's total income fell 37 per cent to ₹250.23 crore in Q2 from ₹395.11 crore a year ago. The firm said its total booking value in Q2 stood at ₹1,074 crore on a booking volume of 1.73 million sq ft. It sold 1,373 residential units in the quarter. In comparison, its booking value a year ago was ₹1,446 crore on a volume of 2.26 million sq ft. Pooja Godrej, executive chairman of Godrej Properties, said: "With a robust launch pipeline in the second half of the financial year, we expect strong sales momentum during this period." RAGHAVENDRA KAMATH

Dabur India profit up 20% to ₹483 cr

Backed by strong sales in the domestic market, Dabur India reported a sharp rise in revenue and profit for the July-September quarter (Q2).

The Ghaziabad-headquartered firm's net profit rose 19.6 per cent on-year to ₹482.9 crore in Q2 from ₹403.6 crore in the same period last year. Its bottom line showed strong growth despite a steep 5 per cent rise in tax outgo due to readjustments with the new accounting standards.

Dabur's operating revenue grew 15.7 per cent to ₹2,516 crore from ₹2,212 crore last September due to superior performance in the domestic market. It reported an 18 per cent rise in its India business that accounts for 67 per cent of its revenue. Domestic revenue stood at ₹1,901 crore, up from ₹1,612 crore. Net profit for

the local market went up 20.6 per cent to ₹393 crore. The fast moving consumer goods (FMCG) revenue — that accounts for 20 per cent to 25 per cent of Dabur India's operations — went up 19.8 per cent, with an underlying volume growth of 16.8 per cent.

According to Mohit Malhotra, CEO, Dabur India, the strategic business transformation exercise that it undertook "to develop and implement aggressive growth strategies in core business areas and successfully address the emerging challenges helped us deliver a healthy top line growth accompanied by an expansion in margin." It posted a strong 49 per cent growth in the domestic health care business, backed by recent innovations that are now contributing around 5-6 per cent of revenue from the segment. ARNAB DUTTA

Steel prices up by ₹1,200 per tonne as demand rises

ISHITA AVAN DUTT
Kolkata, 3 November

Steel companies have increased prices by ₹1,200 a tonne effective November 1, bringing it closer to peak levels of 2018.

In November 2018, prices of hot rolled coil (HRC) — a benchmark for flat steel — were at ₹46,250 a tonne.

However, prices were reduced the following month. Prices of HRC were close to ₹45,000 a tonne after the current increase. According to a producer, while HRC prices were increased by ₹1,200 a tonne, the rise in prices of galvanized and colour coated products were higher, but widely varying.

VR Sharma, managing director, JSPL, said the company had increased prices by ₹1,000-1,200 a tonne. On a cumulative basis, steel mills have increased HRC steel prices by ₹8,000-8,500 since July. The increase in prices reflected a recovery in domestic demand.

Jayanta Roy, senior vice-president, ICRA, said domestic steel (HRC) prices had been through a roller coaster ride in the past two years.

"While steel prices ruled at ₹46,500 per tonne in the beginning of November 2018, the rates dropped sharply to the recent low of ₹32,250 per tonne in the next one year until November 2019. Prices, however, took a U-turn thereafter, reaching the current level of close to ₹44,500 per tonne. At current levels, domestic prices are aligned with international steel prices," he added.

A producer said, "I have not seen these kind of margins in a long time. They are not at peak levels but at least somewhat close to it." Though iron ore prices are at elevated levels, coking coal prices have partially offset it.



Since July, prices have gone up by ₹8,000-8,500 a tonne

The price rise in steel is largely seen as a reflection of the uptick in domestic demand, especially from segments like automotive, appliances, apart from rural. Sharma said the government projects had also picked up. Consumption of finished steel in September 2020 registered an increase of 3.74 per cent month-on-month basis but was lower by 0.8 per cent over 2019.

With domestic steel demand and picking up, companies are cutting down on exports. In the initial months of the lockdown, steel firms diverted bulk of their output to export markets. For some companies, exports accounted for 70-80 per cent of total output.

However, month-on-month exports have been coming down. In July, exports of finished steel products stood at 1.376 million tonne which dropped to a little more than a million tonne in August and in September it was around 864,000 tonne that was lower by 15.2 per cent compared to September 2019. In contrast, exports in July saw a rise of 128 per cent compared to the same period last year.

Sharma said JSPL's exports were now at 15-17 per cent of the total produce. He said the firm had decided not to export semi-finished steel and would be exporting finished steel as realisations were higher.

RISHI LASER LIMITED
Regd. Office: 612, Veena Kildar Ind. Est., 10-14, Pas Street, Byculla (W), Mumbai 400 011.
Tel. No.: (022) 23075677/23074585, Fax No.: (022) 23080022
E-mail: rli.mumbai@rishilaser.com, Website: www.rishilaser.com

NOTICE OF 28th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
INFORMATION ON REMOTE E-VOTING, BOOK CLOSURE AND RESCORDER DATE

Notice is hereby given that the 28th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Members of Rishi Laser Limited is scheduled to be held on Friday, 27th November, 2020 at 11.00 a.m. through Video Conferencing / Other Audio Visual Means (VC / OAVM) to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the 28th AGM.

Electronic copies of the Notice of AGM and Annual Report for the Financial Year ended 31st March, 2020 have been sent today i.e. on 4th November, 2020 via email, to all the Members whose email ids are registered with the Company / Depository Participant(s). The Annual Report alongwith the Notice of the AGM, are also available on the website of the Company at www.rishilaser.com.

Members having Demat Account and who have not yet registered their E-mail Id's for receiving documents in electronic form are requested to register their E-mail Id's with their Depository. Members having shares in physical form may register their E-mail Id's by sending an E-mail to Company's email id: rli.mumbai@rishilaser.com or to the Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent, M/s. Adroit Corporate Services Private Limited, email id: sandeeps@adroitcorporate.com mentioning their folio number. Members are requested to keep their E-mail Id's updated in the Demat account or with the Company as the case may be.

Members holding shares either in physical form or dematerialised form, as on cut-off date i.e. Friday, 20th November, 2020, can cast their votes electronically on all the businesses set forth in the Notice of the AGM, through remote e-voting facility or through electronic voting facility during the AGM provided by Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL).

In compliance with the Provisions of section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made thereunder and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended; all the members informed that:

- The Company is providing remote e-voting facility to its members to cast their vote by electronic mean on the resolutions set out in the Notice on 28th AGM.
- The remote e-voting shall commence on Monday, 23rd November, 2020 (9.00 a.m. IST).
- The remote e-voting shall end on Thursday, 26th November, 2020 (5.00 p.m. IST).
- The cut-off date for determining the eligibility to vote by remote e-voting or electronic voting during the 28th AGM is Friday, 20th November, 2020.
- Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes Member of the Company after dispatch of the Notice of 28th AGM alongwith Annual Report as on the cut-off date i.e. Friday, 30th October, 2020 but before remote e-voting cut-off date i.e. Friday, 20th November, 2020 may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com. However, if he / she is already registered with CDSL for remote E-Voting then he / she can use his / her existing User ID and password for casting vote. If he / she forgets his / her password, he / she can reset his / her password by using "Forgot User Details / Password" option available on www.evotingindia.com or contact CDSL at Toll Free No.: 1800-22-5533.
- In case of any grievances, queries or issues regarding remote e-voting process, Members may refer the Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and remote e-voting manual available at www.evotingindia.com under help section or may contact Rakesh Dalvi, Manager, Central Depository Services (India) Limited, A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Futurex, Marfatil Mills Compound, N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai-400 013, or write an Email at helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or Toll Free No.: 1800-22-5533.
- The remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond Thursday, 26th November, 2020 (5.00 p.m. IST).
- Members who did not cast their votes by way of remote e-voting shall be able to exercise their rights at the 28th AGM by way of electronic voting facility provided by Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL) during the 28th AGM.
- Members who have cast their votes by remote e-voting may also attend the 28th AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again. A Member whose name appears in the Register of members or in Register of beneficial owners as on the cut-off date shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting and electronic voting during the AGM.
- The Company has appointed M/s. Sudharwa S. Kalamkar & Associates, Practicing Company Secretaries to act as a Scrutinizer, to scrutinise the remote e-voting process and electronic voting during the 28th AGM.

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 91 of the Act read the relevant Rules framed thereunder and Regulation 42 of the Listing Regulations, the Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company shall remain closed from Saturday, 21st November, 2020 to Friday, 27th November, 2020 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of 28th AGM.

By Order of the Board
sd/-
Harshad Patel
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date : 04.11.2020

Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited
Regd. Office: 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata-700 001
Phone No.: +91-33-2243 5053
E-mail: inforcmil@manaksia.com; Website: www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com
Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 11th November, 2020, at the Registered Office of the Company *inter-alia* to consider, approve and take on record the Un-audited Financial Results (both Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020.

This information is also available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) where the shares of the Company are listed and is also available on the website of the Company, viz, www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com.

For MANAKSIA COATED METALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Place: Kolkata
Date : 3rd November, 2020
Sailja Gupta
(Company Secretary)

tdps
TD POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED
CIN: L31103KA1999PLC025071
Registered Office & Factory: # 27, 28 & 29, KIADB Industrial Area, Dabaspet, Nelamangala Taluk, Bangalore Rural District, Bangalore - 562 111
Ph: + 91 80 22995700, Fax: + 91 80 7734439
Email: investor.relations@TDPs.co.in, tdps@tdps.co.in Website: www.tdps.co.in

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the company will be held on Tuesday, November 10, 2020 at Bangalore, inter alia, to consider amongst other subjects, the Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2020.

This Notice is also available at investor relations section of the company's website i.e. www.tdps.co.in and corporate announcement section of www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

For TD POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED
Sd/-
N. Sriwatsa
Company Secretary

Bangalore
November 03, 2020

OLYMPIC OIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L15141MH1980PLC022912
Regd. Off: 709, C Wing, One BKC, Near Indian Oil Petrol Pump, G Block, BKC, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051
Tel.: 9122 2654 0901 E-Mail Id: olympicolltd@gmail.com
Website: www.olympicolltd.co.in Fax: 91 22 26520906

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Sunday, 08th November, 2020 to consider and approve Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2020.

The said intimation is also available on the website of the Company at www.olympicolltd.co.in and at website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of
OLYMPIC OIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SD/-
Nipun Verma
Whole-time Director
DIN: 02923423

Date: Mumbai
Date: 03.11.2020

TVS MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED
CIN: L39921TN1992PLC022845
Regd. Office: "Chaitanya", No.12, Khande Nandan Khan Road, Chennai - 600008.
Telephone No. +91-44-28332115, Fax +91-44-28332113 Email: contactus@tvsmotor.com; lists@scd.co.in

Notice for loss of share certificates

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificates issued by the Company are stated to have been lost and the registered holders / L of the duplicate of the registered holders thereof have applied to the Company for the issue of duplicate share certificate.

Share Cert. No.	No. of shares	Distinctive Nos.	Name of registered holder
3873	500	3807921 - 3808420	MANOJ AJMERA
15324	500	239313518 - 239314017	JAYANT AJMERA
19470	1000	242137741 - 242138740	PRATILALOHIA
2440	500	23586811 - 23589110	VARAD KRISHNA SHENOY NALINI VARAD SHENOY
5792	500	5532901 - 5533400	NIRMALA PATRAYO
16743	500	240297155 - 240297654	S MANOHARAN
7105	1000	141952991 - 141953990	S MANOHARAN
527	1500	540081 - 541580	INDER LAL UPPAL
13515	1500	237779786 - 237781285	
216	1000	223521 - 224520	SALUJA O P
13044	500	221021 - 221520	SALUJA O P NAVNEET SALUJA

The public are hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way, with the above share certificates. Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claim(s) with the Company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificates.

For TVS Motor Company Limited
K S SRINIVASAN
Company Secretary

Place : Chennai
Date : 03.11.2020

G.S. AUTO INTERNATIONAL LTD.
G.S. ESTATE, P.O BOX 711,
G.T. ROAD, LUDHIANA-141003 (INDIA)
Phones: 0091-161-2511004-5 (5 Lines)
Fax: 0091-161-2510885
Website: www.gsgruppindia.com
CIN No. L34300PB1973PLC003301

COMPANY NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on **Thursday, the 12th day of November, 2020** at the Registered Office of the Company at G.S. Estate, G.T. Road, Ludhiana, inter-alia to consider, approve and take on record the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter/ Half Year ended 30th September, 2020. The information contained in the Notice is also available on the following websites:
1. G.S. Auto International Limited (www.gsgruppindia.com)
2. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)

For G.S. Auto International Limited
Sd/-
(Jasbir Singh Ryait)
Chairman & Managing Director
Place : Ludhiana Jt. Managing Director
Date : 03.11.2020
DIN: 00104879

HB PORTFOLIO LIMITED
CIN: L67120HR1994PLC034148
Regd. Off.: Plot No. 31, Echnon Institutional Area, Sector-32, Gurugram-122001, Haryana
Phone: +91-124-4675500; Fax: +91-124-4370985
E-mail: corporate@hbportfolio.com
Website: www.hbportfolio.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 10th November, 2020, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020.

This Notice is also available on the website of the Company, www.hbportfolio.com and also on the website of the Stock Exchange, BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com

For HB Portfolio Limited
Sd/-
DINESH KAPOOR
(Company Secretary)
M. No.: FCS-6731

Date : 03.11.2020
Place : Gurugram

LA OPALA RG LIMITED
CIN: L26101WB1987PLC042512
Regd. Office: Chitragut, 10th Floor, 230A, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata-700 020
Ph: +91-78040 88814, Fax: +91 033 287 0284
Email: info@laopala.in, www.laopala.in

NOTICE

NOTICE pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, be and is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of La Opala RG Limited ("the Company") is scheduled to be held on Thursday, November 12, 2020 at 12.00 Noon, to inter-alia consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020.

The said notice may be accessed on Company's website at <http://www.laopala.in> and may also be accessed on stock exchanges websites where equity shares of the Company are listed viz., <http://www.bseindia.com> and <http://www.nseindia.com>.

For, La Opala RG Ltd
sd/-
Kanchan Pandey Jaiswal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: 04.11.2020
Place: Kolkata

LACTOSE (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L15201GJ1991PLC015166
Regd. Office: Survey No 6, Village Poicha (Rania), Taluka Savli, Vadodara, Gujarat 391780.

Corporate Office: G-2, A Wing Navbharat Estate, Zakaria Bunder Road, Sewri (W), Mumbai 400015. Contact: 022-24117031 Fax: 022-24117034
Email: il@lactoseindialimited.com; Website: www.lactoseindialimited.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on **Tuesday, 10th November, 2020** at G-02, Ground Floor, 'A' Wing, Navbharat Estate, Zakaria Bunder Road, Sewri (West), Mumbai-400015 inter alia, to consider and approve, the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the second quarter ended and half year ended **30th September, 2020**.

The said information is also available on the website of the Company at www.lactoseindialimited.com and on the website of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

FOR LACTOSE (INDIA) LIMITED
SD/-
Atul Maheshwari
Managing Director, DIN: 00255202

Place: Mumbai
Date : 03rd November, 2020

আকাশ জুড়ে

আবার উড়বে শ্বেত-শকুন



হাজারখানেকের শকুন প্রজনন কেন্দ্রে সংরক্ষণের আওতায় থাকা শ্বেতশীত শকুন জাতিসত্তা

অন্তরঙ্গজাতি খোদ

অন্তরঙ্গজাতি, ৩ বছরের

সব কিছু উঠানক মাঝে মাঝে প্রচণ্ডই উত্তাপের মধ্যে... অস্তরঙ্গজাতি খোদ... শকুন প্রজনন কেন্দ্রে সংরক্ষণের আওতায় থাকা শ্বেতশীত শকুন জাতিসত্তা

এক বিলাসি শকুন জাতি... শকুন প্রজনন কেন্দ্রে সংরক্ষণের আওতায় থাকা শ্বেতশীত শকুন জাতিসত্তা

জীবনতলায় মাছের 'আলাঘরে' ঘাঁটি, চুঁচুড়ার ত্রাস বিশাল জালে

চলল গুলি, জখম ও তৃণমূলকর্মী

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

কুচুকুচুক শব্দে ভরা মিলেছে কুচুকুচুক... জীবনতলায় মাছের 'আলাঘরে' ঘাঁটি, চুঁচুড়ার ত্রাস বিশাল জালে

খিচুড়ি বিস্ময়ে পলি মাছগুলো... জীবনতলায় মাছের 'আলাঘরে' ঘাঁটি, চুঁচুড়ার ত্রাস বিশাল জালে

আরও খবর

জগদলে ডুবে মৃত্যু ২ বোনের

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন... জগদলে ডুবে মৃত্যু ২ বোনের

বিশাল-কীর্তি

- ২০১৪-র ১৫ আদপ্তি... ২০১৫-র ৪ আদপ্তি... ২০১৭-র ২৩ মার্চ... ২০২০-র ১০ আদপ্তিব



ফের ঘুরছে

দুশান্ত-মানসা?

কিভাবে করণী... দুশান্ত-মানসা?

আজ হাজারি

কিভাবে পাঠ্যক্রমে... আজ হাজারি

দ্বিতীয় সমন

আজকে বিচার... দ্বিতীয় সমন

শাশা গোপিকা

কেন্দ্রে শিখারি... শাশা গোপিকা

সম্মান বাঁচাতেই!

আজকে বিচার... সম্মান বাঁচাতেই!

শাশা গোপিকা

কেন্দ্রে শিখারি... শাশা গোপিকা

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন... আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

হিন্দুস্তান মোটরস লিমিটেড... হিন্দুস্তান মোটরস লিমিটেড

PUBLIC NOTICE... PUBLIC NOTICE

Table with columns: সন, বিবরণ, ১৯ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২১ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২২ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২৩ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২৪ সেপ্টেম্বর

গণিত-IV (সম ৯২৩)... গণিত-IV (সম ৯২৩)

Table with columns: সন, বিবরণ, ১৯ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২১ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২২ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২৩ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২৪ সেপ্টেম্বর

গণিত-IV (সম ৯২৩)... গণিত-IV (সম ৯২৩)

লা ওপালা আর ডি লিমিটেড... ল্যা ওপালা আর ডি লিমিটেড

বামার লক ইনভেস্টমেন্টস লিমিটেড... বামার লক ইনভেস্টমেন্টস লিমিটেড

HUMARA INDIA CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED... HUMARA INDIA CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED

গণিত-IV (সম ৯২৩)... গণিত-IV (সম ৯২৩)

গণিত-IV (সম ৯২৩)... গণিত-IV (সম ৯২৩)

গণিত-IV (সম ৯২৩)... গণিত-IV (সম ৯২৩)